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Cocktails

Margarita — Ocho Tequila, Cointreau & Lime

Dark N Stormy — Carupano 12yrs rum, ginger beer, sugar syrup & bitters
Negroni — Nicholson gin, Antica Formula & Campari

Pisco Sour — El Gobernador Pisco, lemon & sugar

Cosmopolitan — Dutch Barn vodka, Cointreau, lime & cranberry juice
Boulevardier — James Crees bourbon, Antica Formula & Campari

Aperol Spritz — Aperol, Prosecco & soda

Espresso Martini — Koskenkorva vodka, Doragrossa coftee liqueur

Non Alcoholic Cocktail

Althaea — Feragaia, hibiscus & currant tea, strawberry syrup & citrus
Fragum — Everleaf Mountain, apple juice, lime, topped with ginger ale

Beers & Ciders

Meantime lager, Pale Ale
Noam lager

Empress IPA

Aspalls Cider

Empress Gluten Free
Peroni 0%

Beers & Ciders

Soft drinks selection & mixers
Kingdown Still or Sparkling water

Spirits

Nicholson gin
Vintry & Mercer Gin — own blend
Monkey 47 gin

Respirited vodka
Belvedere
Grey Goose

El Dorado 3yrs
Flor de Cana 12yrs
Companero Elixir

Ocho Blanco
Patrén Silver
Gem & Bolt Mezcal

L£14.00

£9.50

330ml

£7.00
£8.50
£8.00
£7.50
£8.00
£7.50

Btl

£4.00
£4.50

50ml

£12.00
£13.00
£15.00

£12.00
£13.00
£15.00

£12.00
£12.00
£12.50

£11.00
£15.00
£16.00
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Charles Heidsieck Brut NV, Champagne, France
Charles Heidsieck Rosé NV, Champagne, France
Charles Heidsieck Blanc de Blancs NV, Champagne, France

Chapel Down Vintage Réserve 2019, Kent, England
Chapel Down Rosé NV, Kent, England

Domaine de la Mirande, Picpoul, Languedoc, France

Lievland Old Vine, Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Castel Firmian, Mezzacorona, Pinot Grigio, Italy

Terre Antiche, Gavi di Gavi, Cortese, Italy

Ribbonwood, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Petit Chablis Domaine Gerard Tremblay, Chardonnay, Burgundy, France
Chablis Domaine Brocard, Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

Chateau Fontareche, Viognier, France

Deakin Estates, Chardonnay, Australia

“Maximin” Mosel, Riesling, Maximin Grunhaus, Germany

“Sentidino”, Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain

Cote du Rhone “Nature”, Grenache Blanc, Viognier, Marsanne & Roussane, France
Sancerre Prestige, Domaine de la Gemiere, Sauvignon Blanc, France

Pouilly-Fuissé “Héritage”, Domaine Thibert, Chardonnay, France

Chapel Down English Rose, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, England
Chateau Minuty “Cuvée Prestige”, Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Cotes de Provence, France

Monopolio Cantina di Gambellara, Merlot, Italy

Chinon Chateau Coudray-Montpensier, Cabernet Franc, France
Beaujolais Morgon “Les Charmes”, Gamay, France

Fog Mountain, Merlot, USA

Visconti Della Rocca, Primitivo, Italy

Pacheco Pereda, Malbec, Argentina

De Loach, “Heritage Collection”, Zinfandel, California, USA
“Coto de Imaz” Rioja Reserva, Tempranillo, Spain
Burgundy Les Ursulines, Pinot Noir, France

Chateau Los Boldos, Carmenére, Chile

Vistamonte Ricossa, Barbera, Italy

Joel Gott 815, Cabernet Sauvignon, USA

Spice Route “Chakalaka”, Pinot Noir, shiraz & Zinfandel, South Africa
Chateauneuf-du-Pape “Les Sinards”, Grenache, Mourvédre, Syrah, France

£95.00
£135.00
£160.00

£90.00
£110.00

£37.00
£38.00
£45.00
£50.00
£53.00
£70.00
£84.00

£40.00
£48.00
£54.00
£55.00
£55.00
£90.00
£135.00

£58.00
£70.00

£35.00
£54.00
£64.00
£68.00

£42.00
£43.00
£55.00
£62.00
£85.00

£43.00
£45.00
£70.00
£80.00
£145.00



